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Pax Time Results, #4 - Event 4 - Sun 05-20-2018

# Driver

188 BARRY B

31 Jereme M
13 Justin H

26 Malcom K

71 Rick B

89 David S
21 Colin P
126 Ryan S

Red River Region

Timed Entries: 26
Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st

Car Model
CRX

Honda Modgen
Camero SS 1LE

Miata
BRZ
Mini
Miata

miata

88 CONNIE B CRX

88 Paul C
8 FordJ
91 John H
69 Adam C
12 Chad S

9 David S
112 Allen S

4 Logan R

69 Daniel L
21 GregL

23 Matthew H
4 Richard H

46 Max H
11 Jareth P
25 Kevin S
57 Josh E
29 Ryn K
4 BoC

26 Nicolas J
15 Kyle K

CRX

miata
Mustang
VW Golf
miata

mini

miata

Miata

350z
Toyata 86
2013 Mustang
17 Focus

91 Miata
Mazda RX8
bmw 3401
VW Golf
99 Vette
Subaru
Nissan 350Z
Miata

27 Carson W  Subaru WRX

66.411 *0.810
66.614 *0.813
67.054 *0.814
68.035 *0.805
69.079 *0.794
70.545 *0.781
67.654 *0.823
69.248 *0.805
68.871 *0.810
68.989 *0.810
68.160 *0.823
69.120 *0.815
72.112 *0.786
70.926 *0.805
73.637 *0.781
72.656 *0.805
71.858 *0.823
72.305 *0.824
75.045 *0.794
73.407 *0.816
76.564 *0.808
80.834 *0.787
81.262 *0.813
88.216 *0.797
94.844 *0.786
96.339 *0.808

dns *0.794

dns *0.824

dns *0.823

dns *0.794

53.792 0.000
54.157 0.365
54.582 0.425
54.768 0.186
54.848 0.080
55.095 0.247
55.679 0.584
55.744 0.065
55.785 0.041
55.881 0.096
56.095 0.214
56.332 0.237
56.680 0.348
57.095 0.415
57.510 0.415
58.488 0.978
59.139 0.651
59.579 0.440
59.585 0.006
59.900 0.315
61.863 1.963
63.616 1.753
66.066 2.450
70.308 4.242
74.547 4.239
77.841 3.294

0.000
0.365
0.790
0.976
1.056
1.303
1.887
1.952
1.993
2.089
2.303
2.540
2.888
3.303
3.718
4.696
5.347
5.787
5.793
6.108
8.071
9.824
12.274
16.516
20.755
24.049



